
BECA Department (415) 338-1787
www.sfsu.edu/~beca

On campus dial (8)****, Off  campus dial 33(8), or 40(5) and then 4 digit #

Faculty Advisors Fall 07
Name Emphasis  Office Hrs. Email Office # Phone #

Barsotti, John Audio Production T 5-6, W 10-11, Th 5-6 jbarsottigoaudio@aol.com CA 41 (8)1507
Blosser, Betsy Media & Social Change Th 10-12 bblosser@sfsu.edu HUM 259 (8)1326

Camacho, Melissa TV Theory & Media Criticism, Internship 
Coordinator

Tuesday & Thursday 10-12 mcamacho@sfsu.edu CA 34 (8)6526

Compesi, Ronald Video Production & Media Ethics Interim Dean rcompesi@sfsu.edu CA 251 (8)7618
Drennan, Marie Writing & Social Media W 12:00-2:00 mdrennan@sfsu.edu HUM 247 (8)1626
Gonzalez, Marty News for Electronic Media T 11-12, W 11-1, Th 11-12 mgonzo@sfsu.edu HUM 239 (8)1488

Heo, Chul Media Aesthetics On Leave chulheo@sfsu.edu HUM 257 (5)0594
Hewitt, John Broadcast Journalism T 11-12, W 12-2, Th 11-12 jhewitt@sfsu.edu CA 33 (8)1942

Houlberg, Rick Radio, Performance and Research M & W 1-3 houlberg@sfsu.edu CA 33 (8)1942

Ibrahim, Dina Broadcast Journalism,               
Scholarship Coordinator

T & Th 10-12 dibrahim@sfsu.edu CA 42C (8)1528

Jacoby, Jeff Radio & Sound Production for Electronic 
Media

W 12:30-2 & 5-6, Th 12-12:30 and by 
appointment, jeffjacoby.net jjacoby@sfsu.edu CA 32 (8)2772

Khani, Hamid Video Production, TV Aesthetics T 10-12, W 2-4 by appt. hkhani@sfsu.edu HUM 345 (8)1347

Lee, Hun Yul Television & Video Documentary 
Production

T 2-3, Th 10-12 hunyul@sfsu.edu CA 42B (5)0922

Provenzano, Grace Television & Video Production Monday 1-5 gp@sfsu.edu HUM 249 (8)2404

Reist, Nancy "Sami" Theory, Environmental Communication,  
Graduate Coordinator

T 10:30-12, Th 11-1:30 sami@sfsu.edu HUM 253 (8)2241

Shrivastava, Vinay Audio Production, Sound Aesthetics M 11:30-1:30, Th 2:15-3:15,          
Th 3:15-4:15 by appt. only vinay@sfsu.edu HUM 263 (8)1430

Smith, Corless Writing T 10-12, Th 12-2 casmith@sfsu.edu HUM251 (8)7083

Smith, Miriam Media Management & Law, 
Undergraduate Coordinator

M 11:10-11:40, Tu 2:10-4:40,         
W 11:10-12:10 and by appointment tvsmith@sfsu.edu HUM 255 (8)1611

Whitney, Larry Television Production T 3-4 by appt. only, T 4-5,            
W 5:30-6:30 docaloha1@yahoo.com HUM 370 (8)1225

Wolf, Michelle
Theory, Pop Culture, Media 

Representation & Effects, Children & 
Television

Drop in: Tu 11:30-12:30, Th 5:30-7 
Appt. Priority: T 7-8, Th 7-7:30(drop in 

welcome)
mawolf@sfsu.edu HUM 261 (8)1334

Zhang, Lena Aesthetics, Video Production T & Th 2-3:45 by appt. only,          
W 12-12:30 lzhang@sfsu.edu HUM 265 (8)1780

Department Chair Office Hours
Patterson, Scott Department Chair Wednesday 1:00 - 3:00 spatters@sfsu.edu CA 133 (8)6172
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Bandy, Elizabeth Monday 12-1 ebandy@stanfordalumni.org CA 39B 81224
Barsotti, John T 5-6, Th 5-6, W 10-11 jbarsottigoaudio@aol.com CA 41 (8)1507
Blosser, Betsy Th 10-12 bblosser@sfsu.edu HUM 259 (8)1326

Camacho, Melissa Tuesday & Thursday 10-12 mcamacho@sfsu.edu CA 34 (8)6526
Cecil, Malcolm M 12-1 & W 2-4 by appt. mkcecil@sfsu.edu CA 39B (8)1224

Christensen, Skye T 6:15-7:00 skyec@sfsu.edu CA 39A (8)7080
Compesi, Ronald Interim Dean rcompesi@sfsu.edu CA 251 (8)7618
Drennan, Marie W 12:00-2:00 mdrennan@sfsu.edu HUM 247 (8)1626
Gonzalez, Marty T 11-12, W 11-1, Th 11-12 mgonzo@sfsu.edu HUM 239 (8)1488

Heo, Chul On Leave chulheo@sfsu.edu HUM 257 (5)0594
Hewitt, John T 11-12, W 12-2, Th 11-12 jhewitt@sfsu.edu CA 33 (8)1942

Houlberg, Rick M & W 1-3 houlberg@sfsu.edu CA 33 (8)1942
Ibrahim, Dina T & Th 10-12 dibrahim@sfsu.edu CA 42C (8)1528

Jacoby, Jeff W 12:30-2 & 5-6, Th 12-12:30 and by 
appointment, jeffjacoby.net

jjacoby@sfsu.edu CA 32 (8)2772

Khani, Hamid T 10-12, W 2-4 by appt. hkhani@sfsu.edu HUM 345 (8)1347

Kielwasser, Al M 12-1, W 12-1 & 4-5 by appt. only,        
F 12-1 alfredkielwasser@aol.com CA 39B (415)871-4824

Lee, Hun Yul T 2-3, Th 10-12 hunyul@sfsu.edu CA 42B (5)0922
McLeod, Robin Th 2-3 in CA 200 rmcleod@sfsu.edu CA 39A (8)7080
Pitman, Andy Th 11:30-1:30 pitman_andy@hotmail.com CA 39A (8)7080

Provenzano, Grace Monday 1-5 gp@sfsu.edu HUM 249 (8)2404
Reist, Nancy "Sami" T 10:30-12, Th 11-1:30 sami@sfsu.edu HUM 253 (8)2241

Seger, Andrew M 12-1 andrewseger@gmail.com CA 39A (8)7080

Shrivastava, Vinay M 11:30-1:30, Th 2:15-3:15,               
Th 3:15-4:15 by appt. only vinay@sfsu.edu HUM 263 (8)1430

Skillicorn, Kathy M 12-1, T 2-3 by appt., F 12:30-1:30 kskillic@sfsu.edu CA 39B (8)1224
Smith, Corless T 10-12, Th 12-2 casmith@sfsu.edu HUM 251 (8)7083

Smith, Miriam M 11:10-11:40, Tu 2:10-4:40,          
W 11:10-12:10 and by appointment

tvsmith@sfsu.edu HUM 255 (8)1611

Tan, Randy M 12-1 in CA-200 tan@sfsu.edu CA 39A (8)7080
Vaughn, Jennifer M 12-1, Th 12-1 msjenvaughn@gmail.com CA 39A (8)7080

Whitney, Larry T 3-4 by appt. only, T 4-5,                
W 5:30-6:30 docaloha1@yahoo.com HUM 370 (8)1225

Wolf, Michelle Drop in: T- 11:30-12:30, Th- 5:30-7 Appt. 
Priority: T-7-8, Th 7-7:30(drop in welcome)

mawolf@sfsu.edu HUM 261 (8)1334

Zhang, Lena T & Th 2-3:45 by appt. only,              
W 12-12:30 lzhang@sfsu.edu HUM 265 (8)1780

Department Chair
Patterson, Scott Wednesday 1:00 - 3:00 spatters@sfsu.edu CA 133 (8)6172

BECA Department Office Hours
Monday through Thursday 
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1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
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mailto:bblosser@sfsu.edu
mailto:mcamacho@sfsu.edu
mailto:vinay@sfsu.edu
mailto:tvsmith@sfsu.edu
mailto:mawolf@sfsu.edu
mailto:lzhang@sfsu.edu
mailto:sami@sfsu.edu
mailto:dibrahim@sfsu.edu
mailto:houlberg@sfsu.edu
mailto:mgonzo@sfsu.edu
mailto:kskillic@sfsu.edu
mailto:msjenvaughn@gmail.com
mailto:mdrennan@sfsu.edu
mailto:jbarsottigoaudio@aol.com
mailto:jhewitt@sfsu.edu
mailto:docaloha1@yahoo.com
mailto:chulheo@sfsu.edu
mailto:hkhani@sfsu.edu
mailto:casmith@sfsu.edu
mailto:jjacoby@sfsu.edu
mailto:hunyul@sfsu.edu
mailto:gp@sfsu.edu
mailto:houlberg@sfsu.edu
mailto:pitman_andy@hotmail.com
mailto:skyec@sfsu.edu
mailto:rcompesi@sfsu.edu
mailto:spatters@sfsu.edu
mailto:ebandy@stanfordalumni.org
mailto:tan@sfsu.edu
mailto:andrewseger@gmail.com
mailto:rmcleod@sfsu.edu
mailto:mkcecil@sfsu.edu

	Faculty Advisors FA 07

